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Final Standings
06-Feb-2006 11:44 PM Eastern

West Division

TEAM

Injured Reserves
Brew Crew

Dr. Mo

JH Express
Pussycats
A-Dogs

Jets to the Bowl

East Division
TEAM

CK1

Idaho Crackheads
Usual Suspects
Privateers

Hog Trough
Spades

The Rocks

Total Points

Injured Reserves
Brew Crew

JH Express
Usual Suspects
Hog Trough

Dr. Mo

CK1

Idaho Crackheads
A-Dogs
Pussycats

Jets to the Bowl
Privateers

The Rocks
Spades

West Division

Injured Reserves
Brew Crew

JH Express

Dr. Mo

A-Dogs
Pussycats

Jets to the Bowl

East Division

Usual Suspects
Hog Trough

CK1

Idaho Crackheads
Privateers

The Rocks
Spades
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1795
1587
1578
1557
1540
1474
1471
1439
1366
1289
1210
1197
1148
1085

1795
1587
1578
1474
1366
1289
1210

1557
1540
1471
1439
1197
1148
1085

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.214
0.143

PF
1451
1351
1258
1297
1129
1145
1003

PF
1292
1163
1276
1014
1303

880

919

PA
1041
1059
1290
1186
1154
1218
1207

PA
1160
1071
1170
1110
1377
1165
1273

DIVISION
7-0-0

DIVISION
5-2-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 6
Won 3
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 4
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 4
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